**FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE** February 15, 2024

## Peddler's Village to Present Fifth Annual "PEEPS® in the Village" Event

Dozens of inventive marshmallow creations will be on display from March 11 through April 14

Lahaska, PA — Peddler's Village, a countryside shopping, dining, lodging, and family entertainment destination in the heart of historic Bucks County, PA, will be presenting its fifth annual <u>PEEPS in the Village</u> competition and display beginning on March 11, 2024. The popular free event, which continues through April 14, showcases a hundred handmade sculptures, dioramas, and wall art created with PEEPS® marshmallow candies. Cash prizes are awarded to winners.

All members of the public are invited to participate and can <u>register</u> to enter their creation by March 1 for a chance to win cash prizes. Entries must be dropped off to the Visitor & Event Center by March 10. The public display begins on March 11; through March 31, guests can vote for their favorites using paper ballots or the free Peddler's Village mobile app. In 2023, Peddler's Village welcomed more than 20,000 visitors to the display.

Spring is a popular time to visit Peddler's Village. In April, colorful tulips line the brick walkways of the 18<sup>th</sup> century-style shopping hamlet. PEEPS® in the Village is free and open to the public each day, with the exception of March 31, Easter Sunday.

On Sunday, April 14, Cock 'n Bull, the flagship restaurant of Peddler's Village, will present a <u>PEEPS®-Tacular Family Brunch</u> featuring buffet-style dining, live entertainment, and takehome crafts for children. For overnight stays between March 11 and April 14, the on-site hotel at Peddler's Village, the Golden Plough Inn, is offering a <u>PEEPS® in the Village package</u> that includes breakfast for four at Buttonwood Grill, a \$20 food voucher that can be used at any of our Peddler's Village-owned restaurants, two activity passes for Giggleberry Fair, and a voucher for a PEEPS® product from the Village General Store.

Other spring events at Peddler's Village include <u>an old-fashioned egg hunt and Easter dining</u> during the weekend of March 30-31; <u>Best of the Nest Birdhouse Competition and Display</u> from April 13 through May 19; a <u>Cupcake Decorating Competition</u> from April 29 through May 12;

the annual <u>Strawberry Festival</u> on May 4 and 5; Food Truck Thursdays on May 23 and June 20; and the Bucks Fever Art & Sculpture Exhibition from June 15 through June 30.

For more information about other upcoming <u>festivals and events</u>, visit <u>PeddlersVillage.com</u> or call the Peddler's Village Hospitality Center at 215-794-4051.

To inquire about events sponsorship, contact Justin Seery at justins@peddlersvillage.com.

## Peddler's Village

Peddler's Village is a 42-acre shopping, dining, lodging, and family entertainment destination in Bucks County, Pennsylvania, that features graceful 18th-century-style buildings, lush gardens, and winding brick walkways. Created by Earl and Sheila Jamison in 1962, Peddler's Village has become one of Pennsylvania's premier attractions, drawing more than two million visitors each year. Its historical storybook setting includes 60-plus distinctive retail shops, seven restaurants, the 66-room Golden Plough Inn, and the Giggleberry Fair indoor family fun center. Peddler's Village hosts numerous year-round festivals and seasonal events for the public, and is a popular site for weddings, corporate events, reunions, picnics, birthdays, and holiday parties.

Peddler's Village is located in the heart of Bucks County in Lahaska, Pennsylvania, just 40 miles north of Philadelphia and 80 miles southwest of New York City. For more information, visit <u>PeddlersVillage.com</u> or call 215-794-4000.

## Media Contact:

Christine Hensel Triantos Director of Marketing and Communications Peddler's Village P.O. Box 218 Lahaska, PA 18931